
 Training Timetable 
October 2019 – July 2020 
Last updated: 11.10.2019                                                                                                                                WE DO ON-SITE TRAINING COURSES EVERYWHERE IN AUSTRALIA & NZ 

Course Course Code Days Melbourne Sydney Brisbane Tasmania Adelaide Perth 
New 

Zealand 

S7 CLASSIC: Combines our Standard Programming and Service courses; including Profibus or Profinet, and 
HMI Touch Panels 

ST-7PROG1 3.5 
12.11.2019 
11.02.2020 
26.05.2020 

29.10.2019 
25.02.2020 
12.05.2020 

15.10.2019 
31.03.2020 

On 
Request 

02.06.2020 
 

 
15.10.2019 
02.12.2019 
04.02.2020 
31.03.2020 

 

On 
Request 

S7 PORTAL: Combines our Standard Programming and Service courses; including Profibus or Profinet, and 
HMI Touch Panels, using the New S7 1500 hardware & TIA PORTAL Software. 

TIA-PRO1 3.5 

26.11.2019 
21.01.2020 
24.03.2020 
16.06.2020 

 

12.11.2019 
18.02.2020 
05.05.2020 

 

17.03.2020 
 

On 
Request 

28.04.2020 
 

18.02.2020 
12.05.2020 

 

On 
request 

S7 PORTAL Pro2: Extended TIA Portal course following on from TIA Portal Pro1 including Profibus or 
Profinet, and HMI Touch Panels, using the New S7 1500 hardware & TIA PORTAL Software. 

TIA-PRO2 3.5 
 

21.04.2020 
 

On Request On Request 
On 

Request 
On Request On Request 

On 
Request 

S7 PORTAL SYSTEM UPDATE: will teach you the configuration and advanced programming of a SIMATIC S7-
1500 automation system within the TIA portal platform as well as covering migrating from Simatic S7-
300/400 to Simatic S7-1200/1500 

TIA-SYSUP 3.5 

 
08.10.2019 
17.03.2020 

 

On Request On Request 
On 

Request 
 On Request 

On 
Request 

S7 Safety PLC Distributed safety configuration and programming S7-PPDS 1 

 
12.12.2019 
5.05.2020 

 

21.11.2019 
5.03.2020 

25.06.2020 
16.07.2020 

On 
Request 

On Request On Request 
On 

Request 

S7 TIA Safety PLC Distributed safety configuration and programming S7-TIAS 2 

 
10.12.2019 
29.01.2020 
10.06.2020 

 

 
19.11.2019 
3.03.2020 

23.06.2020 
 

14.07.2020 
On 

Request 
On Request On Request 

On 
Request 

S7 PORTAL MC1: Combines our standard S7 1500 PLC and Siemens Drives in both speed and basic 
positioning setup 

TIA-MC1 3 
 

11.03.2020 
 

On Request On Request 
On 

Request 
On Request On Request 

On 
Request 

SINAMICS GH180 Diagnostic & Service DR-GH18-DG 2 On Request On Request 
 

03.03.2020 
 

On 
Request 

On Request 
 

05.05.2020 
 

On 
Request 

SINAMICS G150/S120/S150 Diagnostic & Service DR-G15-DG 2 On Request On Request 
 

05.03.2020 
 

On 
Request 

On Request 
 

07.05.2020 
 

On 
Request 

SINAMICS GM150 Diagnostic & Service DR-GM15-DG 3 Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand 

SINAMICS GL150 Diagnostics & Service DR-GL15-DG 3 Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand 

SIEMENS - SI training courses are delivered on Siemens Automation Hardware:                                                                                                                     (Course starts on the date provided) 

 

 



 

 

 

SINAMICS S120 Variable Speed Drive Diagnostic Chassis and Cabinet Operation and Maintenance DR-S12-CHA 2 On Request On Request On Request 
On 

Request 
On Request 

 
25.02.2020 

 

On 
Request 

SINAMICS S120 Diagnostic & Service DR-S12-DG 4 Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand 

SINAMICS S120 Parameterizing & Commissioning (STARTER) DR-S12-PM 4 Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand 

SINAMICS S120 Parameterizing & Commissioning (START DRIVE) DR-S12-PMT 4 Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand 

SIMOTION With SINAMICS S120 Diagnostic & Service MC-SMO-DG 4 Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand 

SINAMICS G120 Parameterizing & Commissioning (START DRIVE) DR-G12-PMT 2 Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand 

SINAMICS G120 Parameterizing & Commissioning (STARTER) DR-G12-PM 2 Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand 

WinCC Basic SCADA Configuration ST-B WINCCS 4 04.02.2020 On Request 
 On 

Request 
On 

Request 
On Request On Request 

On 
Request 

PCS7 SYSTEMS ST-PCS7SYS 9.5 On Request 03.02.2020+ 
On Request 

On Request 
On 

Request 
On Request On Request 

On 
Request 

PCS7 SERVICE ST-PCS7SRV 4.5 On Request On Request On Request 
On 

Request 
On Request On Request 

On 
Request 

PCS7 - SAFETY ST-PCS7SAF 3 On Request On Request On Request 
On 

Request 
On Request On Request 

On 
Request 

PCS7 - ADVANCED AS ENGINEERING ST-PCS7ASE 4.5 On Request On Request On Request 
On 

Request 
On Request On Request 

On 
Request 

PCS7 - BATCH ST-PCS7BAT 4.5 On Request On Request On Request 
On 

Request 
On Request On Request 

On 
Request 

PCS7 - ADVANCED OS ENGINEERING ST-PCS7OSE 4.5 On Request On Request On Request 
On 

Request 
On Request On Request 

On 
Request 

SINAMICS DCM Parameterizing & Commissioning DR-DCM-PM 3 Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand 

SINAMICS DCM Diagnostic & Service DR-DCM-DG 3 Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand 

SINAMICS G180 Diagnostic & Service DR-G18-DG 2 Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand 

SIMOVERT Master Drives Maintenance (product discontinued) DR-MD-IH 3 Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand 

ON-SITE TRAINING COURSES: 

In addition to our scheduled training courses, we also regularly conduct ON-SITE standard courses across Australia. 
These are provided at your premises ... with the same high standard of equipment and delivery as our office based courses. 

To request a quotation for an on-site course, please contact us directly: 
sitrain.au@siemens.com 

Siemens Service - Training  1300 369 515 

Booking details: To make a booking please register on the website: www.siemens.com.au/sitrain or phone 1300 369 515  

 

mailto:sitrain.au@siemens.com?subject=Training%20Enquiry
https://www.siemens.com.au/sitrain/

