Training Timetable

October 2019 – July 2020 Last updated: 11.10.2019

SIEMENS Ingenuity for life

WE DO ON-SITE TRAINING COURSES EVERYWHERE IN AUSTRALIA & NZ

(Course starts on the date provided)

SIEMENS - SI training courses are delivered on Siemens Automation Hardware:

Course	Course Code	Days	Melbourne	Sydney	Brisbane	Tasmania	Adelaide	Perth	New Zealand	
S7 CLASSIC: Combines our Standard Programming and Service courses; including Profibus or Profinet, and HMI Touch Panels	ST-7PROG1	3.5	12.11.2019 11.02.2020 26.05.2020	29.10.2019 25.02.2020 12.05.2020	15.10.2019 31.03.2020	On Request	02.06.2020	15.10.2019 02.12.2019 04.02.2020 31.03.2020	On Request	
S7 PORTAL: Combines our Standard Programming and Service courses; including Profibus or Profinet, and HMI Touch Panels, using the New S7 1500 hardware & TIA PORTAL Software.	TIA-PRO1	3.5	26.11.2019 21.01.2020 24.03.2020 16.06.2020	12.11.2019 18.02.2020 05.05.2020	17.03.2020	On Request	28.04.2020	18.02.2020 12.05.2020	On request	
S7 PORTAL Pro2: Extended TIA Portal course following on from TIA Portal Pro1 including Profibus or Profinet, and HMI Touch Panels, using the New S7 1500 hardware & TIA PORTAL Software.	TIA-PRO2	3.5	21.04.2020	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	
S7 PORTAL SYSTEM UPDATE: will teach you the configuration and advanced programming of a SIMATIC S7- 1500 automation system within the TIA portal platform as well as covering migrating from Simatic S7- 300/400 to Simatic S7-1200/1500	TIA-SYSUP	3.5	08.10.2019 17.03.2020	On Request	On Request	On Request		On Request	On Request	
S7 Safety PLC Distributed safety configuration and programming	S7-PPDS	1	12.12.2019 5.05.2020	21.11.2019 5.03.2020 25.06.2020	16.07.2020	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	
S7 TIA Safety PLC Distributed safety configuration and programming	S7-TIAS	2	10.12.2019 29.01.2020 10.06.2020	19.11.2019 3.03.2020 23.06.2020	14.07.2020	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	
S7 PORTAL MC1: Combines our standard S7 1500 PLC and Siemens Drives in both speed and basic positioning setup	TIA-MC1	3	11.03.2020	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	
SINAMICS GH180 Diagnostic & Service	DR-GH18-DG	2	On Request	On Request	03.03.2020	On Request	On Request	05.05.2020	On Request	
SINAMICS G150/S120/S150 Diagnostic & Service	DR-G15-DG	2	On Request	On Request	05.03.2020	On Request	On Request	07.05.2020	On Request	
SINAMICS GM150 Diagnostic & Service	DR-GM15-DG	3	Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand							
SINAMICS GL150 Diagnostics & Service	DR-GL15-DG	3	Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand							

SINAMICS S120 Variable Speed Drive Diagnostic Chassis and Cabinet Operation and Maintenance	DR-S12-CHA	2	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	25.02.2020	On Request	
SINAMICS S120 Diagnostic & Service	DR-S12-DG	4	Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand							
SINAMICS S120 Parameterizing & Commissioning (STARTER)	DR-S12-PM	4	Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand							
SINAMICS S120 Parameterizing & Commissioning (START DRIVE)	DR-S12-PMT	4	Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand							
SIMOTION With SINAMICS S120 Diagnostic & Service	MC-SMO-DG	4	Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand							
SINAMICS G120 Parameterizing & Commissioning (START DRIVE)	DR-G12-PMT	2	Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand							
SINAMICS G120 Parameterizing & Commissioning (STARTER)	DR-G12-PM	2	Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand							
WinCC Basic SCADA Configuration	ST-B WINCCS	4	04.02.2020	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	
PCS7 SYSTEMS	ST-PCS7SYS	9.5	On Request	03.02.2020+ On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	
PCS7 SERVICE	ST-PCS7SRV	4.5	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	
PCS7 - SAFETY	ST-PCS7SAF	3	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	
PCS7 - ADVANCED AS ENGINEERING	ST-PCS7ASE	4.5	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	
PCS7 - BATCH	ST-PCS7BAT	4.5	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	
PCS7 - ADVANCED OS ENGINEERING	ST-PCS7OSE	4.5	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	
SINAMICS DCM Parameterizing & Commissioning	DR-DCM-PM	3	Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand							
SINAMICS DCM Diagnostic & Service	DR-DCM-DG	3	Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand							
SINAMICS G180 Diagnostic & Service	DR-G18-DG	2	Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand							
SIMOVERT Master Drives Maintenance (product discontinued)	DR-MD-IH	3	Supplied on request anywhere in Australia and New Zealand							

Booking details: To make a booking please register on the website: <u>www.siemens.com.au/sitrain</u> or phone 1300 369 515

ON-SITE TRAINING COURSES:

In addition to our scheduled training courses, we also regularly conduct ON-SITE standard courses across Australia.

These are provided at your premises ... with the same high standard of equipment and delivery as our office based courses.

To request a quotation for an on-site course, please contact us directly:

sitrain.au@siemens.com

Siemens Service - Training 1300 369 515